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Rangliste Sachsen-Anhalt Herren

2018-2019

Stand vom: 14. May 2019, 12:23:35
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EDV
4061
4890
4452
24384
4375
4232
4608
4791
4410
4559
4147
4412
4449
4293
22500
4263
4265
4001
4579
4393
4355
4248
4670
4617
4002
4889
4660
4341
4763
4347
4631
4353
4761
4086
4885
4805
4911
4264
4539
4882
4924
4003
4354
4266
4289
10289
4644
4794
4197
4356
4173
4833
4059
4880
4758
4268
4175
4344
4360
10057

Name

Karsten, Danny
Schonfelder, Tobias
Buchmann, Dominic
Spaderna, Manuel
Bott, Michael
Briiggemann, Maik
Seidel, Kevin
Hesse, Alexander
Reese, David
Fricke, Daniel
Schmidt, Norbert
Greulich, Carsten
Schwabe, Torsten
Bernau, Ronny
Kirberger, Stefan
Lehmann, Heiko
GalRmann, Jens
Herffurth, Thomas
Mai, Philip

Bauer, Tobias
Mannich, Marko
Plotnikow, Alexander
Lorenz, Stephan
Klaffenbach, Ralf
Peters, Dirk
Haustein, Tom
Thrun, Lars
Patzschke, Ricco
Taschenberger, Sten
Naal3, Marcel
Lorenz, Hubert
Lange, Uwe
Hartmann, René
Folting, Matthias
Dammkaéhler, Frank
Schell, Florian
Neumann, Manuel
Fege, Lars
Lorenz, Dietrich
Wildgrube, Romeo
Pullwitt, Frank
Miller, Frank
Linda, Ulrich
Jomrich, Herbert
Langer, Tom
Brauer, Steffen
Fischer, Niels
Thiele, Steve
Friese, Peter
Dehne, Mario
Werner, Reinhard
Schwarz, Melchior
Schilke, René
Stoik, Steffen
Gartner, David
Belger, Torsten
Bubner, Thorsten
Mauer, Reinhard
Heritsch, Hubert
Fahle, Michael

Verein
BC Halberstadter Adler - Hetren
Jessener SV - Jugend
VSG Oppin - Herren |
BC Halberstadter Adler -éthekr
Mr. Marble 99ers - Herren |
BC Halberstadter Adler - Heilre
Mr. Marble 99ers - Herren |
Mr. Marble 99ers - Herren |
BowlingSportClub Magdeburg - Helre
BowlingSportClub Magdeburg rida |
1. BSV Halle 96 - Senioren
VSG Oppin - Herren |
BowlingSportclub Magdeb@gnioren |
VSG Oppin - Herren |
BowlingSportClub Magdebuirterren |
Mr. Marble 99ers - Senioren I
Mr. Marble 99ers - Herren |l
VSG Oppin - Senioren Il
VSG Oppin - Herren 11
1. Bowling Treff Magdeburg -i8em
ABSV Netzwerk Halle - Senioten
BC Halberstadter Adléterren |
BC Sandersdorf 97 - Herren
VSG Oppin - Senioren |
VSG Oppin - Senioren |
VSG Oppin - Herren 1
Mr. Marble 99ers - Herren |
ABSV Netzwerk Halle - Hetren
BC Halberstadter Adlerred 11
VSG Oppin - Herren 11
BC Sandersdorf 97 - Senioren I
BC Sandersdorf 97 - Senioren Il
BV Bad Lauchstadt - Herren
VSG Oppin - Herren 1lI
BC Halberstadter Adler -i&em
BowlingSportClub Magdeburgerién |
1. Bowling Treff Magdeburgeridn
Mr. Marble 99ers - Herren |l
BC Bowling Stones MagdebuHgsren |
1. Bowling Treff Magdebugenioren
VSG Oppin - Herren 1l
VSG Oppin - Senioren |
ABSV Netzwerk Halle - Seniordn |
Mr. Marble 99ers - Senioren
BowlingSportClub Magdeburg - Helite
BC Halberstadter Adler - Gemi
VSG Oppin - Herren |
Mr. Marble 99ers - Herren Il
ESG Halle e.V. - Senioren
ABSV Netzwerk Halle - Herren |
1. BSV Halle 96 - Senioren
BowlingSportClub Magdebukerren Il
BC Halberstadter Adler - Hellren
BC Bowling Stones Magdeburgerren 11
BV Bad Lauchstadt - Herren
VSG Oppin - Herren lll
USV Halle - Herren
ABSV Netzwerk Halle - Senidren
ABSV Netzwerk Halle - Seniore
BC Bowling Stones Magdebusgrren I

Spiele  Pins
76 15389
55 10801
97 18932
91 17758
62 12011

122 23524
52 9909
57 10856
88 16729
80 15058
42 7900

112 21047
134 25168
53 9946
103 19268
6 6 12343
61 11371
87 16069

151 27876
78 14348
33 6063
37 6796
71 12914
97 17550
83 15017

113 20443
33 5967
88 15844
92 16537
71 12755

109 19578

1659602

29 5181
88 15716
72 12853
104 18562
20 3549
62 10988
34 6002
66 11646
78 13740
68 11962
53 9319
76 13361
33 5794
90 15774
57 9990
24 4205
90 15745

55 618

42 7313
55 9536
38 6585
23 3979
19 3282
35 6043
35 6035
89 15345
70 12063
43 7409

Durchschnitt

202.487
196.382
195.17%
195.148
193.726¢
192.820
190.55¢
190.456¢
190.10
188.22
188.09%
187.920
187.821
187.66
187.068
187.014%
186.41
184.701
184.609
183.94
183.721
183.67
181.88]
180.92
180.92
180.91
180.81¢4
180.044
179.750
179.648
179.61%
179.404
178.654%
178.59
178.51
178.48
177.45
177.22¢
176.52;
176.45
176.154
175.912
175.83¢
175.803
175.576
175.267
175.263
175.20
174.94
174.81
17411
173.38
173.28
173.00
172.73
172.65
172.42
172.41
172.32
172.30
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Platz
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

EDV
4220
4172
4286
4851
4813
4222
4159
12175
4669
4710
4577
4011
4445
4345
4010
4194
4715
4724
4085
4283
4088
23800
4139
4346
4933
4790
4709
4257
4181
4881
4182
4198
4292
4184
4195
4768
4926
4818
4493
4503
4844
4860
4702
4359
4383
4187
4785
4495
4717
4893
4783
4045
4921
4190
4914
4898
4113
4239
4394
4624
4932
4557
4744
4913
31625

Name

Greczmiel, Sven
Wildenhain, Gerhard
Honigmann, Lutz
Schreiber, Martin
Jirasek, Johannes
Hoffmann, Daniel
Patz-Tannenberg, Robert
Hase, Michael
Lorenz, Peter
Webel, Sven
Loffler, Jorg
Graupner, Andreas
Stein, Mario
Mauer, Hans-Dieter
Bornack, Lutz
Hippe, Olaf

Zeun, Mathias
Eichhorn, Thomas
Viehmann, Sven
Gerth, Veit-Markus
Masannek, Sven
Borner, Sven
Dippold, Hans-Jirgen
Rudiger, Frank
Hoérning, Ronny
Kirschner, David
Thiem, Frank
Schmidt, Sven
Pschorn, Jorg
Christ, Enrico
Raksi, Sandor
Winckler, Volker
Ohm, Hans-Jurgen
Hartel, Walter
PlI6tz, Erik

Faust, Peter
Kawalle, Johannes
Pritzel, Rainer
Stoye, Karsten
Munter, Marco
Muller, Christian
Heinitz, Tino
Gaspar, Helmut
Faust, Hans-Dieter
Richter, Matthias
Ménnig, Andreas
Royla, Thomas
Becker, Heiko
Bartel, Jochen
Fohlisch, Dietmar
Forster, Florian
Nischik, Lothar
KlauR3, Frank
Victor, Rene
Scholz, Paul
Bauer, Christoph
Weber, Pawel
Gorzize, Klaus
MiRler, Maik-Michael
Dick, Lothar
Dennhardt, Jorg-Joachim
Sokolowski, UIf
Schwarz, Henrik
Panteleit, Tim
Vollhardt, Thomas

Verein
Wacker Lindstedt - Herren |
1. BSV Halle 96 - Senioren
BC Bowling Stones Magdebusgnrioren |
BowlingSportClub Magdebukgesren 1I
BC Halberstadter AdlerreHdl
BowlingSportClub Magdebutgerren Il
Mr. Marble 99ers rendit
BowlingSportclub Magdeburgni&en |
BC Sandersdorf 97 - Senioren |
BC Halberstadter Adler - Herren Il
BC Bowling Stones Magdeburg riSeen IV
VSG Oppin - Senioren Il
Wacker Lindstedt - Herren Il
ABSV Netzwerk Halle - Segrol
VSG Oppin - Senioren Il
ESG Halle e.V. - Senioren
ABSV Netzwerk Halle - Herren 11
Mr. Marble 99ers - Herren Ill
SSC Hellas Magdeburg - Herren |
BC Bowling Stones Magdebuggnioren |
SSC Hellas Magdeburg - Herren |
BV "Bowling Star" Halle 05 - ke
BC Sandersdorf 97 - $enib
ABSV Netzwerk Halle - Herren Il
BowlingSportClub Magdeburg fide il
Mr. Marble 99ers - Herren Ill
BC Bowling Stones Magdeburg i@en |
Wacker Lindstedt - Herren |
USV Halle - Herren
ABSV Netzwerk Halle - Herren Il
USV Halle - Senioren
ESG Halle e.V. - Senioren
SSC Hellas Magdeburg - Hérren
USV Halle - Senioren
ESG Halle e.V. - Senioren
BC Bowling Stones Magdeburg io8am|V
Jessener SV - Jugend
BC Bowling Stones Magdebusgnrioren IV
Mr. Marble 99ers - Herren Ill
BC Halberstadter Adler - Herlen
VSG Oppin - Herren lll
ABSV Netzwerk Halle - Herren |
Mr. Marble 99ers - Senioren
ABSV Netzwerk Halle - 8am Il
BV Bad Lauchstadt - Herren
BV "Bowling Star" Halle OBerren
ABSV Netzwerk Halle - Herren Il
SSC Hellas Magdeburg - Herren |
1. Bowling Treff MagdeburgniSren
BC Sandersdorf 97 - Senidre
BC Bowling Stones Magdebuigrren Il
BC Halberstadter Adler - Sean
BV Bad Lauchstadt - Herren
BV "Bowling Star" Halle 05 - ldem
Jessener SV - Jugend
ABSV Netzwerk Halle - Segrioll
BC Bowling Stones Magdeburgidsen 111
Mr. Marble 99ers - Senioren
1. Bowling Treff Magdelgu- Herren
BC Bowling Stones Magdeburg riSeen I
BowlingSportClub Mg - Herren Il
BC Bowling Stones Magdebufenioren Il
BowlingSportclub Magdebu&gnioren |
BC Bowling Stones Magdebudgrren |
SSC Hellas Magdeburg réter

Spiele  Pins
35 6028
35 6019
35 6017
35 6015
68 11685
35 5992
43 7348
67 11448

742637

29 4942
55 9361
112 19062
39 6636
64 10868
57 9656
20 3385
13 5241
36 6086
22 3715
28 4720
40 6715
30 5008
81 13509
31 5165
45 7485
71 11803
46 7641
21 3488
20 3314
32 5299
37 6126
62 10228
20 3298
38 6260
42 6918
38 6259
42 6914
44 7236
29 4764
32 5238
25 4089
65 9137
75 12237
26 4225
19 3087
30 4857
41 6635
40 6437
32 5136
61 9755
30 4793
40 6390
22 3490
26 4116
36 5686
44 6942
40 6302
47 7386
30 4702
62 9669
30 4677
23 3581
51 7926
25 3882
21 3233

Dur chschnitt
172.22
171.97
171.91
171.85
171.83
171.20
170.884
170.86
170.77(
170.414
170.20
170.19
170.154
169.81
169.404
169.25
169.064
169.056
168.864
168.571
167.875
166.933
166.778
166.613
166.333

166.239
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166.10
166.09%
165.70
165.594
165.56
164.96
164.90
164.737
164.714
164.711
164.619
164.495
164.276
163.68§
163.560
163.161
163.16
162.50
162.474
161.90
161.82
160.92
160.5¢
159.91
159.76
159.75
158.63¢
158.30
157.944
157.77
157.55
157.14
156.73
155.95
155.9(¢
155.69
155.41
155.28
153.95
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Platz EDV Name Verein Spiele  Pins Dur chschnitt
126 4174 Goring, Peter VSG Oppin - Senioren Il 53 8153 153.830
127 4013 Mduller, Joachim VSG Oppin - Senioren Il 27 4137 153.222
128 4683 Miiller, Bernd USV Halle - Herren 34 5202 153.000
129 4749 Bengsch, Torsten BowlingSportclub Magdeb@Bgnrioren Il 72 10996 152.722
130 4179 Mogel, Jens USV Halle - Herren 24 3659 152.458
131 4883 Berger, Holger 1. Bowling Treff Magdeburgen®ren 41 6224 151.805
132 4602 Preuschoff, Dieter BC Bowling Stones MagdgbBenioren IV 18 2708 150.444
133 4854 Felix, Ulrich ABSV Netzwerk Halle - Seniorén 35 5231 149.457%
134 4256 Neubauer, Jorg Wacker Lindstedt - Herren I 33 4910 148.788
135 4847 Beck, Rolf USV Halle - Senioren 25 3711 148.440
136 4258 Konnig, Lutz Wacker Lindstedt - Herren Il 30 4451 148.367
137 4829 Pilger, Gerhard BC Bowling Stones MagdebB8gnrioren IV 40 5920 148.000
138 4118 Krliger, Heinz BC Bowling Stones Magdeburgni&ren |V 24 3548 147.833
139 4447 Siebrecht, Holger BowlingSportClub Magdebuttgrren Il 19 2807 147.73)7
140 4767 Braun, Ingo BC Halberstadter Adler - Senioren 32 4726 147.688
141 4666 Lorenz, Georg BC Sandersdorf 97 - Senioren I 26 3837 147.577
142 4908 Jung, Mario Wacker Lindstedt - Herren Il 21 3062 145.810
143 4762 Pfeffer, Volker VSG Oppin - Senioren I 49 7083 144.551
144 4905 Hennings, Bennet BowlingSportClub Magdebuhggend 42 6058 144.238
145 4919 Behrens, Hagen ABSV Netzwerk Halle - Senidiren 31 4464 144.00(
146 4667 Lorenz, Daniel BC Sandersdorf 97 - Herren 22 3141 142.778
147 4827 Neubauer, Frank Wacker Lindstedt - Herren Il 22 3060 139.091
148 4720 Fricke, Hans-Ulrich BowlingSportclub MagdapuSenioren Il 32 4450 139.062
149 4726 Konnecke Gotsch, Ingolf BowlingSportClub Melgdrg - Senioren IlI 21 2852 135.8]10
150 4922 Lé&hne, Mario BV "Bowling Star" Halle 05 - tem 25 3351 134.04p
151 4925 Kutscha, Nico BowlingSportClub Magdeburg #rie 111 18 2386 132.556
152 4907 Junge, Florian BowlingSportClub Magdeburggehd 36 4656 129.333
153 4916 Pessel, Janus BowlingSportClub Magdeburgentu 18 2142 119.000
154 4361 Koch, Manfred ABSV Netzwerk Halle - Senioten 1703 9369 5.501
155 4819 Borchard, Pascal BowlingSportClub Magdebutgrren i1 11 1957 177.90p
156 4487 Willecke, Mike BC Bowling Stones Magdebutderren | 13 2295 176.538
157 4242 Kohler, Lars BC Halberstadter Adler - Herilen 6 1059 176.500
158 4706 Benke, Ronny BC Bowling Stones Magdeburgrréihell 3 525 175.00
159 4247 Weberling, Torsten ABSV Netzwerk Halle - teertl 3 520 173.33
160 4480 Kunath, Florian BV Bad Lauchstéadt - Herren 14 2419 172.786
161 4652 Roth, Ronny Mr. Marble 99ers - Herren Ill 10 1720 172.00
162 4051 Hoffmann, Steffen BC Halberstadter Adler frele 11 13 2197 169.000
163 4382 Merbach, Thomas BV Bad Lauchstadt - Herren 17 2862 168.353
164 4918 Krakow, Thomas ABSV Netzwerk Halle - Herren | 14 2346 167.571
164 4499 Behrend, Frank BC Bowling Stones Magdeb@gnioren lll 14 2346 167.571
166 4822 Sahr, Marcel BC Bowling Stones Magdeburgrrétell 3 499 166.33
167 29237 Groler, Stefan BowlingSportClub Magdebugrren 111 5 825 165.000
168 4935 Schladitz, Enrico BC Bowling Stones Magdebufgrren | 9 1484 164.889
169 4915 Hennings, Gunnar BowlingSportClub Magdebuigrren 11 12 1965 163.750
170 4859 Schunke, Karsten BC Bowling Stones Magdebtierren Il 15 2430 162.000
171 4846 Erfurth, Jurgen Mr. Marble 99ers - Herren Ill 15 2418 161.20
172 4853 Heinitz, Peter ABSV Netzwerk Halle - Seniollen 14 2238 159.857
173 4237 Linke, Otto ABSV Netzwerk Halle - Senioren I 13 2054 158.00
174 4707 Kéampfer, Arnd BC Bowling Stones Magdeburgefriin | 3 473 157.66
175 4662 Malz, Mathias BC Bowling Stones Magdeburgerrein | 11 1734 157.636
176 4825 Schmidt, Séren Wacker Lindstedt - Herren I 16 2514 157.12%
177 4792 Hostmann, Karsten Mr. Marble 99ers - Senioren 5 765 153.00(
178 4826 Ludemann, Rainer Wacker Lindstedt - Herren 11 17 2592 152.471
179 4936 Diechoff, Christian Mr. Marble 99ers - Hertdn 5 761 152.20(
180 4779 Heinemann, Chris 1. Bowling Treff Magdebukgefren 10 1509 150.900
181 4713 Victor, Ralf BV "Bowling Star" Halle 05 - Hen 5 754 150.800
182 4433 Baier, Gerd Wacker Lindstedt - Herren | 14 2067 147.643
183 4872 Timpel, Volker HBV 98 - Senioren 14 2045 146.071
184 4868 Eschke, Norman BV "Bowling Star" Halle 05erk¢n 4 563 140.75p
185 4934 Donath, Hilmar VSG Oppin - Herren 1lI 15 2096 139.7338
186 4765 Friede, Steffen BC Sandersdorf 97 - Senitbren 10 1388 138.80(
187 4857 Frenzel, Norbert BC Bowling Stones Magdebi8gnioren IV 17 2326 136.824
188 4697 Panke, Eberhard USV Halle - Herren 17 2300 135.294
189 4930 Giebler, Otto Wacker Lindstedt - Herren Il 8 1066 133.25
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Platz EDV Name Verein Spiele  Pins Dur chschnitt
190 4938 Eschenbacher, Denny BC Sandersdorf 97 - erre 6 794 132.33
191 4338 Elze, Heiko HBV 98 - Senioren 17 2161 127.11
192 4334 Braun, Jurgen HBV 98 - Senioren 9 1115 123.88
193 4750 Lapscheck, Lothar BowlingSportclub Magdebusgnioren I 5 607 121.400
194 4183 Hiensch, Wolfgang USV Halle - Senioren 13 1413 108.69
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